
Overall - Donna

Place Bib Name Team name Cat Time

1 68 PEDEVILLA Anna TEAM LA SPORTIVA Trail 1:28:40.0

2 77 SPANGARO Carla TIMAUCLEULIS Trail 1:29:34.0

3 74 FINIZIO Anna ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:29:53.0

4 56 ZANETTE Patrizia ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:43.0

5 107 DE FILIPPO Cecilia DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:32:25.0

6 29 ZANON Stefania ALPAGO TORNADO Trail 1:32:40.0

7 197 TURI Erica GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:37:36.0

8 10 DE BACCO Letizia CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:44:22.0

9 156 SALVADEGO Desy TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:44:41.0

10 93 BAILO Lara ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:47:06.0

11 105 GALLINA Fabia ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:47:55.0

12 57 KUHAR Serena TRIESTE ATLETICA Trail 1:50:05.0

13 103 SALIS Barbara SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITT. VENET Trail 1:50:48.0

14 136 CONFORTO Luisa GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:53:47.0

15 146 DA RIN ZANCO Martina ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:56:57.0

16 47 PASIN Milena TEAM TORNADO Trail 1:57:14.0

17 50 PADOVAN Anna FONTANE RUNNERS Trail 1:58:49.0

18 115 PETRACCO Chiara A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:00:22.0

19 167 PAGNACCO Elisa LOGORTRAIL Trail 2:01:44.0

20 1122 FRIZZIERO Guendalina NORDICWALKINGITALY Nordic 2:03:19.0

21 1131 RAGAZZO Giovanna NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:03:57.0

22 139 MANZANI Michela CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 2:05:36.0

23 51 FANTUZZI Federica Trail 2:07:02.0

24 20 ROVATO Marzia Trail 2:07:14.0

25 219 BRESSAN Leila AURONZO Trail 2:11:45.0

26 1130 DURAVIA Annalisa NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:14:43.0

27 112 BOSA Silvia A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:16:28.0

28 1156 PICCIN Patrizia AMIMA BORDI WALKING Nordic 2:16:39.0

29 1134 PAOLIN Erica NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:17:36.0

30 1152 RUOSO Stefania KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:17:52.0

31 37 D' AGOSTINI Viviana Trail 2:19:08.0

32 63 SELVA Antonella BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:19:11.0

33 166 SECCO Giada Trail 2:19:19.0

34 98 RUBESSA Giuliana Trail 2:21:34.0

35 31 CUFFARI Lucia ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:21:53.0

36 5 ELLERO Paola ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:24:04.0

37 199 TONA Gloria DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 2:27:17.0

38 1144 GIELEN Ine LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:28:16.0

39 1103 ZATTA Emanuela ARGO NW Nordic 2:31:55.0

40 106 DEL FAVERO Margherita Trail 2:34:44.0

41 215 PIAIA Tatiana MONTELLO RUNNER CLUB Trail 2:35:16.0

42 122 DELFINO Michela RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:35:56.0

43 1101 ZAROS Maria KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:36:53.0

44 1147 VECCHINA Flavia ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:37:28.0

45 1107 CHIODERO Nicoletta ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:38:18.0

46 1117 CHIODERO Emanuela ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:39:03.0

47 1113 ZUFFI Silvia ASD PORTOGRUARO NORDIC WALKINGNordic 2:39:07.0

48 1172 DANTONI Cristina LA PIAVE NORDIC W. Nordic 2:39:47.0

49 1149 RIZZO Rosetta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:39:58.0

50 1142 LOMBARDINI Stefania LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMINA Nordic 2:40:26.0

51 1116 TRIMARCHI Grazia NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 2:40:29.0

52 43 BOLDO Daniela BIRRE MEDIE Trail 2:40:52.0

53 1123 BECHEVOLO Serena NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:03.0

54 1132 GATTO Meris NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:31.0



55 1136 FRANCESCHET Paola ASD KINESIS NORDIC WALKING CON Nordic 2:43:42.0

56 1160 CUCINATO Cristina KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:32.0

57 1155 ANTONIAZZI Marika KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:35.0

58 1109 SACCON Roberta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:45:53.0

59 23 ZARDETTO Arianna POLISPORTIVA JOY CLUB FUEL TO Trail 2:49:05.0

60 205 ADL Iasmin Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:30.0

61 206 BETTIOL Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:32.0

62 207 DAL CIN Silvia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:34.0

63 102 GIRO Mirca ATL. SAN BIAGIO Trail 2:50:45.0

64 1133 TARDINI Flora NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:10.0

65 1171 CAVERZAN Tiziana NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:14.0

66 1128 LORENZET Ava Nordic 2:59:43.0

67 15 BOSCARINI Federica BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:02.0

Overall - Uomo

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1 DE COLO' Daniele VIGILI DEL FUOCO Trail 1:09:04.0

2 32 GALASSI Michael TIMAUCLELIS Trail 1:11:39.0

3 79 SIMONETTI Giulio GEMONATLETICA S. R. L. Trail 1:12:51.0

4 21 BARATTIN Gianpietro ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:13:42.0

5 19 COSTA Elia ATLETICA ZOLDO Trail 1:14:25.0

6 38 MOIA Tiziano GEMONATLETICA Trail 1:15:27.0

7 41 SIRBU Mihail QUANTIN ALPEN PLUS Trail 1:16:35.0

8 18 DELL' OSTA UZZEL Giorgio TEAM NOENE Trail 1:17:46.0

9 134 DELLA MEA Giuseppe ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:18:47.0

10 28 OLIVIER Stefano ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:19:37.0

11 209 PUNTEL Fabrizio ATL. SAPPADA Trail 1:20:07.0

12 84 DA PRA Olivo TEAM KARPOS Trail 1:20:29.0

13 130 PIAZZI Enrico TEAM AI ZEI SPORTISSIMO Trail 1:21:31.0

14 164 VERITTI D'ANDREA Thomas GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:21:44.0

15 198 VASCELLARI Aldo GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:22:00.0

16 59 DE ZAN Manuel TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 1:22:15.0

17 90 ANDRICH Simone BONSAI Trail 1:22:17.0

18 176 LARESE Apollonio TRE CIME AURONZO Trail 1:22:27.0

19 69 COSTABIEI Patrik SUDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN Trail 1:23:35.0

20 195 GANDUS Tiziano VAL VISDENTE Trail 1:24:04.0

21 177 DA PRA Fabrizio Trail 1:25:30.0

22 133 COSTANTINI Nicola Trail 1:26:21.0

23 187 PROTTI Andrea SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:04.0

24 132 MOSENA Luca T-REX ZOLDO Trail 1:27:08.0

25 174 BIDDAU Denis SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:11.0

26 128 DIMAI Sandro ATLETICA CORTINA Trail 1:27:48.0

27 162 DE BERNARDIN Riccardo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:28:16.0

28 204 TONELLO Carlo G.S. A.S.D. MADRUK Trail 1:29:02.0

29 175 BROI Daniel SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:30:21.0

30 33 NARDI Nicola G.S.RUN FOR MIKE A.S.D. Trail 1:30:58.0

31 147 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:49.0

32 216 GALDINI Leonardo EDIL CEMENTI Trail 1:33:56.0

33 120 TOSCAN Fabio Trail 1:34:16.0

34 200 TABACCHI Tiziano DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:34:23.0

35 152 CARNIO Andrea G.M.CALALZO Trail 1:34:39.0

36 153 DE BENEDET Bruno ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:34:47.0

37 150 ZAGO Denis BAR DA ELDA Trail 1:35:25.0

38 149 SPANGARO Manuel GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:35:26.0

39 192 ZANDONELLA Sandro SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:36:09.0

40 17 DE MIN Moreno G.S. POLLICINO Trail 1:36:26.0



41 99 MIOTTO Fabio Trail 1:36:40.0

42 89 ZAGO Marco Trail 1:36:48.0

43 42 GUBIANI Loris ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:36:49.0

44 194 BETTINI Daniele VAL VISDENDE Trail 1:37:21.0

45 131 FAVERO Mauro SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:37:47.0

46 151 DRIGO Francesco GSA UDINE Trail 1:38:05.0

47 190 SORAVIA Paolo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:38:09.0

48 1108 LOVATEL Gianni Carlo U.S. CESIO Nordic 1:38:14.0

49 168 GIACOMELLI Stefano SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:38:17.0

50 183 LOUTFI Ahmed DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:38:36.0

51 161 DA RIN DE ROSA Sergio Trail 1:38:47.0

52 178 LUISETTO Maurizio SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:39:37.0

53 8 FRANCO Daniele ASS. ANDREA FOR LIFE Trail 1:40:25.0

54 62 ZANIER Luca STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:27.0

55 158 CAPPELLARI Daniele GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:30.0

56 104 DA REN Boris ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:40:51.0

57 30 BERNARDIS Paolo ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:40:55.0

58 189 UNTERPERTINGER Simone SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:12.0

59 191 BUZZO Tiziano ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:41:34.0

60 88 CLERICI Michele STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:38.0

61 148 ANTONIUTTI Eugenio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:42.0

62 188 UNTERPERTINGER Paul SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:53.0

63 119 GALLINA Andrea ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:42:25.0

64 1129 SILVESTRI Manuele ASD LA PIAVE CAMMINARE CON ART Nordic 1:42:40.0

65 1137 MAGAGNIN Stefano LA PIAVE NW Nordic 1:43:10.0

66 121 FERRARESI Alberto RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 1:43:15.0

67 1115 FAGOTTO Virgilio NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 1:43:20.0

68 40 PETRIS Luigi ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST Trail 1:43:28.0

69 101 ANTONIUTTI Matteo GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:43:34.0

70 217 BISOL Oliviero ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:44:10.0

71 35 BOUICHAKCHAD Mustapha Trail 1:45:25.0

72 58 DAGRI Davide INDIVIDUALE Trail 1:45:29.0

73 124 ZANDONELLA Christian ASD CADOREVENTI Trail 1:45:43.0

74 95 FOLLADOR Emanuele ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE GSA Trail 1:46:14.0

75 91 DALLE VEDOVE Simone CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:46:32.0

76 114 ROSSO Fiorenzo A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:46:59.0

77 92 BOTTEGAL Michele VIRTUS DI CORSA Trail 1:47:10.0

78 214 GRIGOLIN Ivan ATL MOTTENSE Trail 1:47:15.0

79 111 MORETTI Ferdinando A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:47:59.0

80 125 ZANENGHI Maurizio Trail 1:48:00.0

81 4 PETRIZZO Fabio ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:48:02.0

82 170 MANARIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:48:06.0

83 163 SIMION Michele AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:14.0

84 71 MARINI Massimo AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:18.0

85 94 DA RIN B. Roberto Trail 1:48:37.0

86 203 BUBOLA Ivan ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:48:57.0

87 184 LOUTFI Hassan DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:50:32.0

88 70 SOSSAI Simone Trail 1:51:22.0

89 86 MINTO Martino AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:51:30.0

90 182 DE BONI Massimo DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:51:41.0

91 218 BORTOLUZZI Luigi S.C. ALPAGO Trail 1:52:04.0

92 3 DA DALT Ivan A.S.D. SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:52:09.0

93 87 CAMPANELLI Cesare AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:52:28.0

94 171 DE MARTIN Raul Trail 1:53:13.0

95 25 LOREDAN Dario CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 1:53:25.0

96 1100 ZANCHETTA Fabio NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 1:53:55.0



97 36 MURER Giovanni RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE Trail 1:54:51.0

98 213 FAVERO Andrea RUN CARD Trail 1:55:49.0

99 135 CAPUTO Paolo GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:57:07.0

100 211 MARINELLO Rudy ROLMEC TEAM Trail 1:57:59.0

101 1167 DE MARTIN Giacomo LOZZO DI CADORE Nordic 1:58:33.0

102 76 BRANCALEONE Gianluca A.C. TOBLACH Trail 1:58:36.0

103 49 DAL COL Marco SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VE Trail 1:58:47.0

104 1177 COSTANTINI Viviano RED MUS Nordic 1:58:54.0

105 53 STEVANATO Nicolò Trail 1:59:06.0

106 54 ROSIN Simone Trail 1:59:08.0

107 116 PECILE Giulio A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:59:51.0

108 1110 BIANCHI Andrea VERSILIA A NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:00:56.0

109 61 ZANIER Paolo STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:01:22.0

110 1114 PELLEGRINI Enrico LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON ARTE Nordic 2:02:07.0

111 193 BERGAGNIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 2:02:33.0

112 2 ZANGRANDO Silvio Trail 2:02:48.0

113 154 PANNILUNGHI Valerio CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:02:54.0

114 141 FORNASIERO Marco TEAM PEGGIORI SCARPA MICO Trail 2:03:01.0

115 78 DE VALERIO Pier Paolo Trail 2:03:28.0

116 1119 DARIO Paolino KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:03:44.0

117 144 ZANDONA' Moreno UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:04:04.0

118 127 DAL VECCHIO Carlo G.S. RUN FOR MIKE Trail 2:04:41.0

119 159 ZANNANTONIO Fabio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:04:43.0

120 1112 CETTOLIN Loris KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:05:04.0

121 201 URBAN Valter FORNESE Trail 2:05:47.0

122 181 DA DEPPO Axel DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:06:17.0

123 52 TOMASI Andrea Veronica SSD TREMALZO Trail 2:06:35.0

124 1111 LORENZET Giuseppe KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:06:37.0

125 210 NEGRELLO Luca CADORE EVENTI A.S.D. Trail 2:07:07.0

126 109 PIERMARINI Marco A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:07:32.0

127 142 ZANATO Luca A.S.D UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:07:52.0

128 67 CALLIGARIO Lio S.S. FORNESE Trail 2:08:30.0

129 64 BRANDOLISIO Paolo BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:08:37.0

130 113 BONERA Andrea A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:10:29.0

131 155 PAIER Matteo CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:11:10.0

132 1138 FAGHERAZZI Fabrizio KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:12:49.0

133 1161 FAGHERAZZI Andrea Nordic 2:12:53.0

134 1162 FERRARESI Stefano RUNNING TEAM CONRGLIANO Nordic 2:14:17.0

135 1163 FERRARESI Nicola RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Nordic 2:14:20.0

136 172 GEI Paolo Trail 2:14:48.0

137 173 BORCARDIN Enrico Trail 2:14:50.0

138 123 BENINCÀ Mauro RUN FORMIKE Trail 2:14:52.0

139 1118 BORTOLOMIOL Valerio Nordic 2:16:06.0

140 185 CECCOLINI Davide Trail 2:16:14.0

141 186 DE NAPOLI Andrea Trail 2:16:16.0

142 179 MARTA Roberto Trail 2:16:35.0

143 46 DEL BEN Gianni NESSUNA Trail 2:16:50.0

144 1139 DE MARCHI Michele NORDIC WALKING ITALY Nordic 2:18:01.0

145 180 NOZZE Bruno DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:19:03.0

146 1168 CONFORTO Emanuele Nordic 2:19:44.0

147 1120 CADAMURO Mauro Pietro LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:20:23.0

148 1127 D'ALTOÈ Gianfranco Nordic 2:21:50.0

149 48 VISENTIN Francesco UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:22:45.0

150 1143 FERRARI Ferriano ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:27:21.0

151 1176 CEFALU' Antonio Nordic 2:28:33.0

152 129 GRANDO Fabio RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:33:14.0



153 157 VELLANDI Emilio TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 2:37:03.0

154 117 CHIARATO Enrico A.S. POZZALE Trail 2:37:12.0

155 1102 GAVA Walter KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:37:45.0

156 1158 BAGOLIN Fabio Nordic 2:37:56.0

157 208 DE ZOTTIS Alessandro Trail 2:38:52.0

158 1148 SERA Valeriano KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:38:57.0

159 1140 CARRER Giovanni ASD LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:40:10.0

160 1146 FARNIA Duilio ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:40:12.0

161 165 DA RIF Diego Trail 2:40:53.0

162 1170 PASQUALIN Renzo NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:00.0

163 1135 ZAMPROGNO Enrico NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:24.0

164 1169 BERTINATO Luigi Nordic 2:52:41.0

165 11 BORDIN Giordano BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:03.0

Nordic

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1108 LOVATEL Gianni Carlo U.S. CESIO Nordic 1:38:14.0

2 1129 SILVESTRI Manuele ASD LA PIAVE CAMMINARE CON ART Nordic 1:42:40.0

3 1137 MAGAGNIN Stefano LA PIAVE NW Nordic 1:43:10.0

4 1115 FAGOTTO Virgilio NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 1:43:20.0

5 1100 ZANCHETTA Fabio NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 1:53:55.0

6 1167 DE MARTIN Giacomo LOZZO DI CADORE Nordic 1:58:33.0

7 1177 COSTANTINI Viviano RED MUS Nordic 1:58:54.0

8 1110 BIANCHI Andrea VERSILIA A NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:00:56.0

9 1114 PELLEGRINI Enrico LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON ARTE Nordic 2:02:07.0

10 1122 FRIZZIERO Guendalina NORDICWALKINGITALY Nordic 2:03:19.0

11 1119 DARIO Paolino KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:03:44.0

12 1131 RAGAZZO Giovanna NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:03:57.0

13 1112 CETTOLIN Loris KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:05:04.0

14 1111 LORENZET Giuseppe KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:06:37.0

15 1138 FAGHERAZZI Fabrizio KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:12:49.0

16 1161 FAGHERAZZI Andrea Nordic 2:12:53.0

17 1162 FERRARESI Stefano RUNNING TEAM CONRGLIANO Nordic 2:14:17.0

18 1163 FERRARESI Nicola RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Nordic 2:14:20.0

19 1130 DURAVIA Annalisa NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:14:43.0

20 1118 BORTOLOMIOL Valerio Nordic 2:16:06.0

21 1156 PICCIN Patrizia AMIMA BORDI WALKING Nordic 2:16:39.0

22 1134 PAOLIN Erica NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:17:36.0

23 1152 RUOSO Stefania KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:17:52.0

24 1139 DE MARCHI Michele NORDIC WALKING ITALY Nordic 2:18:01.0

25 1168 CONFORTO Emanuele Nordic 2:19:44.0

26 1120 CADAMURO Mauro Pietro LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:20:23.0

27 1127 D'ALTOÈ Gianfranco Nordic 2:21:50.0

28 1143 FERRARI Ferriano ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:27:21.0

29 1144 GIELEN Ine LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:28:16.0

30 1176 CEFALU' Antonio Nordic 2:28:33.0

31 1103 ZATTA Emanuela ARGO NW Nordic 2:31:55.0

32 1101 ZAROS Maria KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:36:53.0

33 1147 VECCHINA Flavia ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:37:28.0

34 1102 GAVA Walter KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:37:45.0

35 1158 BAGOLIN Fabio Nordic 2:37:56.0

36 1107 CHIODERO Nicoletta ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:38:18.0

37 1148 SERA Valeriano KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:38:57.0

38 1117 CHIODERO Emanuela ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:39:03.0

39 1113 ZUFFI Silvia ASD PORTOGRUARO NORDIC WALKINGNordic 2:39:07.0

40 1172 DANTONI Cristina LA PIAVE NORDIC W. Nordic 2:39:47.0



41 1149 RIZZO Rosetta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:39:58.0

42 1140 CARRER Giovanni ASD LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:40:10.0

43 1146 FARNIA Duilio ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:40:12.0

44 1142 LOMBARDINI Stefania LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMINA Nordic 2:40:26.0

45 1116 TRIMARCHI Grazia NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 2:40:29.0

46 1170 PASQUALIN Renzo NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:00.0

47 1123 BECHEVOLO Serena NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:03.0

48 1135 ZAMPROGNO Enrico NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:24.0

49 1132 GATTO Meris NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:31.0

50 1136 FRANCESCHET Paola ASD KINESIS NORDIC WALKING CON Nordic 2:43:42.0

51 1160 CUCINATO Cristina KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:32.0

52 1155 ANTONIAZZI Marika KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:35.0

53 1109 SACCON Roberta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:45:53.0

54 1169 BERTINATO Luigi Nordic 2:52:41.0

55 1133 TARDINI Flora NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:10.0

56 1171 CAVERZAN Tiziana NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:14.0

57 1128 LORENZET Ava Nordic 2:59:43.0

Nordic - Donna

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1122 FRIZZIERO Guendalina NORDICWALKINGITALY Nordic 2:03:19.0

2 1131 RAGAZZO Giovanna NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:03:57.0

3 1130 DURAVIA Annalisa NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:14:43.0

4 1156 PICCIN Patrizia AMIMA BORDI WALKING Nordic 2:16:39.0

5 1134 PAOLIN Erica NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:17:36.0

6 1152 RUOSO Stefania KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:17:52.0

7 1144 GIELEN Ine LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:28:16.0

8 1103 ZATTA Emanuela ARGO NW Nordic 2:31:55.0

9 1101 ZAROS Maria KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:36:53.0

10 1147 VECCHINA Flavia ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:37:28.0

11 1107 CHIODERO Nicoletta ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:38:18.0

12 1117 CHIODERO Emanuela ARGO NORDIC WALKING TEAM Nordic 2:39:03.0

13 1113 ZUFFI Silvia ASD PORTOGRUARO NORDIC WALKINGNordic 2:39:07.0

14 1172 DANTONI Cristina LA PIAVE NORDIC W. Nordic 2:39:47.0

15 1149 RIZZO Rosetta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:39:58.0

16 1142 LOMBARDINI Stefania LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMINA Nordic 2:40:26.0

17 1116 TRIMARCHI Grazia NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 2:40:29.0

18 1123 BECHEVOLO Serena NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:03.0

19 1132 GATTO Meris NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:31.0

20 1136 FRANCESCHET Paola ASD KINESIS NORDIC WALKING CON Nordic 2:43:42.0

21 1160 CUCINATO Cristina KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:32.0

22 1155 ANTONIAZZI Marika KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:44:35.0

23 1109 SACCON Roberta KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:45:53.0

24 1133 TARDINI Flora NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:10.0

25 1171 CAVERZAN Tiziana NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:54:14.0

26 1128 LORENZET Ava Nordic 2:59:43.0

Nordic - Uomo

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1108 LOVATEL Gianni Carlo U.S. CESIO Nordic 1:38:14.0

2 1129 SILVESTRI Manuele ASD LA PIAVE CAMMINARE CON ART Nordic 1:42:40.0

3 1137 MAGAGNIN Stefano LA PIAVE NW Nordic 1:43:10.0

4 1115 FAGOTTO Virgilio NORDICWALKING PORTOGRUARO ASDNordic 1:43:20.0

5 1100 ZANCHETTA Fabio NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 1:53:55.0

6 1167 DE MARTIN Giacomo LOZZO DI CADORE Nordic 1:58:33.0

7 1177 COSTANTINI Viviano RED MUS Nordic 1:58:54.0



8 1110 BIANCHI Andrea VERSILIA A NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:00:56.0

9 1114 PELLEGRINI Enrico LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON ARTE Nordic 2:02:07.0

10 1119 DARIO Paolino KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:03:44.0

11 1112 CETTOLIN Loris KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:05:04.0

12 1111 LORENZET Giuseppe KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:06:37.0

13 1138 FAGHERAZZI Fabrizio KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:12:49.0

14 1161 FAGHERAZZI Andrea Nordic 2:12:53.0

15 1162 FERRARESI Stefano RUNNING TEAM CONRGLIANO Nordic 2:14:17.0

16 1163 FERRARESI Nicola RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Nordic 2:14:20.0

17 1118 BORTOLOMIOL Valerio Nordic 2:16:06.0

18 1139 DE MARCHI Michele NORDIC WALKING ITALY Nordic 2:18:01.0

19 1168 CONFORTO Emanuele Nordic 2:19:44.0

20 1120 CADAMURO Mauro Pietro LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING CAMMIN Nordic 2:20:23.0

21 1127 D'ALTOÈ Gianfranco Nordic 2:21:50.0

22 1143 FERRARI Ferriano ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:27:21.0

23 1176 CEFALU' Antonio Nordic 2:28:33.0

24 1102 GAVA Walter KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:37:45.0

25 1158 BAGOLIN Fabio Nordic 2:37:56.0

26 1148 SERA Valeriano KINESIS NORDIC WALKING, CONEGL Nordic 2:38:57.0

27 1140 CARRER Giovanni ASD LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING Nordic 2:40:10.0

28 1146 FARNIA Duilio ASD LA PIAVE NW CAMMINARE CON Nordic 2:40:12.0

29 1170 PASQUALIN Renzo NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:00.0

30 1135 ZAMPROGNO Enrico NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO Nordic 2:43:24.0

31 1169 BERTINATO Luigi Nordic 2:52:41.0

Trail

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1 DE COLO' Daniele VIGILI DEL FUOCO Trail 1:09:04.0

2 32 GALASSI Michael TIMAUCLELIS Trail 1:11:39.0

3 79 SIMONETTI Giulio GEMONATLETICA S. R. L. Trail 1:12:51.0

4 21 BARATTIN Gianpietro ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:13:42.0

5 19 COSTA Elia ATLETICA ZOLDO Trail 1:14:25.0

6 38 MOIA Tiziano GEMONATLETICA Trail 1:15:27.0

7 41 SIRBU Mihail QUANTIN ALPEN PLUS Trail 1:16:35.0

8 18 DELL' OSTA UZZEL Giorgio TEAM NOENE Trail 1:17:46.0

9 134 DELLA MEA Giuseppe ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:18:47.0

10 28 OLIVIER Stefano ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:19:37.0

11 209 PUNTEL Fabrizio ATL. SAPPADA Trail 1:20:07.0

12 84 DA PRA Olivo TEAM KARPOS Trail 1:20:29.0

13 130 PIAZZI Enrico TEAM AI ZEI SPORTISSIMO Trail 1:21:31.0

14 164 VERITTI D'ANDREA Thomas GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:21:44.0

15 198 VASCELLARI Aldo GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:22:00.0

16 59 DE ZAN Manuel TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 1:22:15.0

17 90 ANDRICH Simone BONSAI Trail 1:22:17.0

18 176 LARESE Apollonio TRE CIME AURONZO Trail 1:22:27.0

19 69 COSTABIEI Patrik SUDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN Trail 1:23:35.0

20 195 GANDUS Tiziano VAL VISDENTE Trail 1:24:04.0

21 177 DA PRA Fabrizio Trail 1:25:30.0

22 133 COSTANTINI Nicola Trail 1:26:21.0

23 187 PROTTI Andrea SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:04.0

24 132 MOSENA Luca T-REX ZOLDO Trail 1:27:08.0

25 174 BIDDAU Denis SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:11.0

26 128 DIMAI Sandro ATLETICA CORTINA Trail 1:27:48.0

27 162 DE BERNARDIN Riccardo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:28:16.0

28 68 PEDEVILLA Anna TEAM LA SPORTIVA Trail 1:28:40.0

29 204 TONELLO Carlo G.S. A.S.D. MADRUK Trail 1:29:02.0



30 77 SPANGARO Carla TIMAUCLEULIS Trail 1:29:34.0

31 74 FINIZIO Anna ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:29:53.0

32 175 BROI Daniel SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:30:21.0

33 33 NARDI Nicola G.S.RUN FOR MIKE A.S.D. Trail 1:30:58.0

34 56 ZANETTE Patrizia ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:43.0

35 147 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:49.0

36 107 DE FILIPPO Cecilia DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:32:25.0

37 29 ZANON Stefania ALPAGO TORNADO Trail 1:32:40.0

38 216 GALDINI Leonardo EDIL CEMENTI Trail 1:33:56.0

39 120 TOSCAN Fabio Trail 1:34:16.0

40 200 TABACCHI Tiziano DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:34:23.0

41 152 CARNIO Andrea G.M.CALALZO Trail 1:34:39.0

42 153 DE BENEDET Bruno ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:34:47.0

43 150 ZAGO Denis BAR DA ELDA Trail 1:35:25.0

44 149 SPANGARO Manuel GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:35:26.0

45 192 ZANDONELLA Sandro SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:36:09.0

46 17 DE MIN Moreno G.S. POLLICINO Trail 1:36:26.0

47 99 MIOTTO Fabio Trail 1:36:40.0

48 89 ZAGO Marco Trail 1:36:48.0

49 42 GUBIANI Loris ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:36:49.0

50 194 BETTINI Daniele VAL VISDENDE Trail 1:37:21.0

51 197 TURI Erica GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:37:36.0

52 131 FAVERO Mauro SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:37:47.0

53 151 DRIGO Francesco GSA UDINE Trail 1:38:05.0

54 190 SORAVIA Paolo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:38:09.0

55 168 GIACOMELLI Stefano SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:38:17.0

56 183 LOUTFI Ahmed DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:38:36.0

57 161 DA RIN DE ROSA Sergio Trail 1:38:47.0

58 178 LUISETTO Maurizio SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:39:37.0

59 8 FRANCO Daniele ASS. ANDREA FOR LIFE Trail 1:40:25.0

60 62 ZANIER Luca STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:27.0

61 158 CAPPELLARI Daniele GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:30.0

62 104 DA REN Boris ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:40:51.0

63 30 BERNARDIS Paolo ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:40:55.0

64 189 UNTERPERTINGER Simone SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:12.0

65 191 BUZZO Tiziano ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:41:34.0

66 88 CLERICI Michele STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:38.0

67 148 ANTONIUTTI Eugenio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:42.0

68 188 UNTERPERTINGER Paul SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:53.0

69 119 GALLINA Andrea ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:42:25.0

70 121 FERRARESI Alberto RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 1:43:15.0

71 40 PETRIS Luigi ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST Trail 1:43:28.0

72 101 ANTONIUTTI Matteo GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:43:34.0

73 217 BISOL Oliviero ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:44:10.0

74 10 DE BACCO Letizia CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:44:22.0

75 156 SALVADEGO Desy TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:44:41.0

76 35 BOUICHAKCHAD Mustapha Trail 1:45:25.0

77 58 DAGRI Davide INDIVIDUALE Trail 1:45:29.0

78 124 ZANDONELLA Christian ASD CADOREVENTI Trail 1:45:43.0

79 95 FOLLADOR Emanuele ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE GSA Trail 1:46:14.0

80 91 DALLE VEDOVE Simone CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:46:32.0

81 114 ROSSO Fiorenzo A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:46:59.0

82 93 BAILO Lara ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:47:06.0

83 92 BOTTEGAL Michele VIRTUS DI CORSA Trail 1:47:10.0

84 214 GRIGOLIN Ivan ATL MOTTENSE Trail 1:47:15.0

85 105 GALLINA Fabia ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:47:55.0



86 111 MORETTI Ferdinando A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:47:59.0

87 125 ZANENGHI Maurizio Trail 1:48:00.0

88 4 PETRIZZO Fabio ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:48:02.0

89 170 MANARIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:48:06.0

90 163 SIMION Michele AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:14.0

91 71 MARINI Massimo AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:18.0

92 94 DA RIN B. Roberto Trail 1:48:37.0

93 203 BUBOLA Ivan ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:48:57.0

94 57 KUHAR Serena TRIESTE ATLETICA Trail 1:50:05.0

95 184 LOUTFI Hassan DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:50:32.0

96 103 SALIS Barbara SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITT. VENET Trail 1:50:48.0

97 70 SOSSAI Simone Trail 1:51:22.0

98 86 MINTO Martino AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:51:30.0

99 182 DE BONI Massimo DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:51:41.0

100 218 BORTOLUZZI Luigi S.C. ALPAGO Trail 1:52:04.0

101 3 DA DALT Ivan A.S.D. SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:52:09.0

102 87 CAMPANELLI Cesare AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:52:28.0

103 171 DE MARTIN Raul Trail 1:53:13.0

104 25 LOREDAN Dario CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 1:53:25.0

105 136 CONFORTO Luisa GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:53:47.0

106 36 MURER Giovanni RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE Trail 1:54:51.0

107 213 FAVERO Andrea RUN CARD Trail 1:55:49.0

108 146 DA RIN ZANCO Martina ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:56:57.0

109 135 CAPUTO Paolo GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:57:07.0

110 47 PASIN Milena TEAM TORNADO Trail 1:57:14.0

111 211 MARINELLO Rudy ROLMEC TEAM Trail 1:57:59.0

112 76 BRANCALEONE Gianluca A.C. TOBLACH Trail 1:58:36.0

113 49 DAL COL Marco SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VE Trail 1:58:47.0

114 50 PADOVAN Anna FONTANE RUNNERS Trail 1:58:49.0

115 53 STEVANATO Nicolò Trail 1:59:06.0

116 54 ROSIN Simone Trail 1:59:08.0

117 116 PECILE Giulio A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:59:51.0

118 115 PETRACCO Chiara A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:00:22.0

119 61 ZANIER Paolo STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:01:22.0

120 167 PAGNACCO Elisa LOGORTRAIL Trail 2:01:44.0

121 193 BERGAGNIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 2:02:33.0

122 2 ZANGRANDO Silvio Trail 2:02:48.0

123 154 PANNILUNGHI Valerio CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:02:54.0

124 141 FORNASIERO Marco TEAM PEGGIORI SCARPA MICO Trail 2:03:01.0

125 78 DE VALERIO Pier Paolo Trail 2:03:28.0

126 144 ZANDONA' Moreno UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:04:04.0

127 127 DAL VECCHIO Carlo G.S. RUN FOR MIKE Trail 2:04:41.0

128 159 ZANNANTONIO Fabio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:04:43.0

129 139 MANZANI Michela CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 2:05:36.0

130 201 URBAN Valter FORNESE Trail 2:05:47.0

131 181 DA DEPPO Axel DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:06:17.0

132 52 TOMASI Andrea Veronica SSD TREMALZO Trail 2:06:35.0

133 51 FANTUZZI Federica Trail 2:07:02.0

134 210 NEGRELLO Luca CADORE EVENTI A.S.D. Trail 2:07:07.0

135 20 ROVATO Marzia Trail 2:07:14.0

136 109 PIERMARINI Marco A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:07:32.0

137 142 ZANATO Luca A.S.D UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:07:52.0

138 67 CALLIGARIO Lio S.S. FORNESE Trail 2:08:30.0

139 64 BRANDOLISIO Paolo BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:08:37.0

140 113 BONERA Andrea A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:10:29.0

141 155 PAIER Matteo CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:11:10.0



142 219 BRESSAN Leila AURONZO Trail 2:11:45.0

143 172 GEI Paolo Trail 2:14:48.0

144 173 BORCARDIN Enrico Trail 2:14:50.0

145 123 BENINCÀ Mauro RUN FORMIKE Trail 2:14:52.0

146 185 CECCOLINI Davide Trail 2:16:14.0

147 186 DE NAPOLI Andrea Trail 2:16:16.0

148 112 BOSA Silvia A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:16:28.0

149 179 MARTA Roberto Trail 2:16:35.0

150 46 DEL BEN Gianni NESSUNA Trail 2:16:50.0

151 180 NOZZE Bruno DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:19:03.0

152 37 D' AGOSTINI Viviana Trail 2:19:08.0

153 63 SELVA Antonella BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:19:11.0

154 166 SECCO Giada Trail 2:19:19.0

155 98 RUBESSA Giuliana Trail 2:21:34.0

156 31 CUFFARI Lucia ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:21:53.0

157 48 VISENTIN Francesco UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:22:45.0

158 5 ELLERO Paola ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:24:04.0

159 199 TONA Gloria DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 2:27:17.0

160 129 GRANDO Fabio RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:33:14.0

161 106 DEL FAVERO Margherita Trail 2:34:44.0

162 215 PIAIA Tatiana MONTELLO RUNNER CLUB Trail 2:35:16.0

163 122 DELFINO Michela RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:35:56.0

164 157 VELLANDI Emilio TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 2:37:03.0

165 117 CHIARATO Enrico A.S. POZZALE Trail 2:37:12.0

166 208 DE ZOTTIS Alessandro Trail 2:38:52.0

167 43 BOLDO Daniela BIRRE MEDIE Trail 2:40:52.0

168 165 DA RIF Diego Trail 2:40:53.0

169 23 ZARDETTO Arianna POLISPORTIVA JOY CLUB FUEL TO Trail 2:49:05.0

170 205 ADL Iasmin Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:30.0

171 206 BETTIOL Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:32.0

172 207 DAL CIN Silvia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:34.0

173 102 GIRO Mirca ATL. SAN BIAGIO Trail 2:50:45.0

174 15 BOSCARINI Federica BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:02.0

175 11 BORDIN Giordano BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:03.0

Trail - Donna

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 68 PEDEVILLA Anna TEAM LA SPORTIVA Trail 1:28:40.0

2 77 SPANGARO Carla TIMAUCLEULIS Trail 1:29:34.0

3 74 FINIZIO Anna ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:29:53.0

4 56 ZANETTE Patrizia ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:43.0

5 107 DE FILIPPO Cecilia DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:32:25.0

6 29 ZANON Stefania ALPAGO TORNADO Trail 1:32:40.0

7 197 TURI Erica GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:37:36.0

8 10 DE BACCO Letizia CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:44:22.0

9 156 SALVADEGO Desy TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:44:41.0

10 93 BAILO Lara ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:47:06.0

11 105 GALLINA Fabia ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:47:55.0

12 57 KUHAR Serena TRIESTE ATLETICA Trail 1:50:05.0

13 103 SALIS Barbara SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITT. VENET Trail 1:50:48.0

14 136 CONFORTO Luisa GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:53:47.0

15 146 DA RIN ZANCO Martina ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:56:57.0

16 47 PASIN Milena TEAM TORNADO Trail 1:57:14.0

17 50 PADOVAN Anna FONTANE RUNNERS Trail 1:58:49.0

18 115 PETRACCO Chiara A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:00:22.0

19 167 PAGNACCO Elisa LOGORTRAIL Trail 2:01:44.0



20 139 MANZANI Michela CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 2:05:36.0

21 51 FANTUZZI Federica Trail 2:07:02.0

22 20 ROVATO Marzia Trail 2:07:14.0

23 219 BRESSAN Leila AURONZO Trail 2:11:45.0

24 112 BOSA Silvia A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:16:28.0

25 37 D' AGOSTINI Viviana Trail 2:19:08.0

26 63 SELVA Antonella BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:19:11.0

27 166 SECCO Giada Trail 2:19:19.0

28 98 RUBESSA Giuliana Trail 2:21:34.0

29 31 CUFFARI Lucia ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:21:53.0

30 5 ELLERO Paola ATLETICA BUJA Trail 2:24:04.0

31 199 TONA Gloria DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 2:27:17.0

32 106 DEL FAVERO Margherita Trail 2:34:44.0

33 215 PIAIA Tatiana MONTELLO RUNNER CLUB Trail 2:35:16.0

34 122 DELFINO Michela RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:35:56.0

35 43 BOLDO Daniela BIRRE MEDIE Trail 2:40:52.0

36 23 ZARDETTO Arianna POLISPORTIVA JOY CLUB FUEL TO Trail 2:49:05.0

37 205 ADL Iasmin Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:30.0

38 206 BETTIOL Giulia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:32.0

39 207 DAL CIN Silvia TV 400 FUEL TO RUN Trail 2:50:34.0

40 102 GIRO Mirca ATL. SAN BIAGIO Trail 2:50:45.0

41 15 BOSCARINI Federica BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:02.0

Trail - Uomo

Place Bib Name Team name Category Time

1 1 DE COLO' Daniele VIGILI DEL FUOCO Trail 1:09:04.0

2 32 GALASSI Michael TIMAUCLELIS Trail 1:11:39.0

3 79 SIMONETTI Giulio GEMONATLETICA S. R. L. Trail 1:12:51.0

4 21 BARATTIN Gianpietro ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:13:42.0

5 19 COSTA Elia ATLETICA ZOLDO Trail 1:14:25.0

6 38 MOIA Tiziano GEMONATLETICA Trail 1:15:27.0

7 41 SIRBU Mihail QUANTIN ALPEN PLUS Trail 1:16:35.0

8 18 DELL' OSTA UZZEL Giorgio TEAM NOENE Trail 1:17:46.0

9 134 DELLA MEA Giuseppe ALDO MORO PALUZZA Trail 1:18:47.0

10 28 OLIVIER Stefano ALPAGO TORNADO RUN Trail 1:19:37.0

11 209 PUNTEL Fabrizio ATL. SAPPADA Trail 1:20:07.0

12 84 DA PRA Olivo TEAM KARPOS Trail 1:20:29.0

13 130 PIAZZI Enrico TEAM AI ZEI SPORTISSIMO Trail 1:21:31.0

14 164 VERITTI D'ANDREA Thomas GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:21:44.0

15 198 VASCELLARI Aldo GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO Trail 1:22:00.0

16 59 DE ZAN Manuel TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 1:22:15.0

17 90 ANDRICH Simone BONSAI Trail 1:22:17.0

18 176 LARESE Apollonio TRE CIME AURONZO Trail 1:22:27.0

19 69 COSTABIEI Patrik SUDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN Trail 1:23:35.0

20 195 GANDUS Tiziano VAL VISDENTE Trail 1:24:04.0

21 177 DA PRA Fabrizio Trail 1:25:30.0

22 133 COSTANTINI Nicola Trail 1:26:21.0

23 187 PROTTI Andrea SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:04.0

24 132 MOSENA Luca T-REX ZOLDO Trail 1:27:08.0

25 174 BIDDAU Denis SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:27:11.0

26 128 DIMAI Sandro ATLETICA CORTINA Trail 1:27:48.0

27 162 DE BERNARDIN Riccardo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:28:16.0

28 204 TONELLO Carlo G.S. A.S.D. MADRUK Trail 1:29:02.0

29 175 BROI Daniel SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:30:21.0

30 33 NARDI Nicola G.S.RUN FOR MIKE A.S.D. Trail 1:30:58.0

31 147 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo ATL. DOLOMITI Trail 1:31:49.0



32 216 GALDINI Leonardo EDIL CEMENTI Trail 1:33:56.0

33 120 TOSCAN Fabio Trail 1:34:16.0

34 200 TABACCHI Tiziano DOLOMITI SKI ALP Trail 1:34:23.0

35 152 CARNIO Andrea G.M.CALALZO Trail 1:34:39.0

36 153 DE BENEDET Bruno ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:34:47.0

37 150 ZAGO Denis BAR DA ELDA Trail 1:35:25.0

38 149 SPANGARO Manuel GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:35:26.0

39 192 ZANDONELLA Sandro SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:36:09.0

40 17 DE MIN Moreno G.S. POLLICINO Trail 1:36:26.0

41 99 MIOTTO Fabio Trail 1:36:40.0

42 89 ZAGO Marco Trail 1:36:48.0

43 42 GUBIANI Loris ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:36:49.0

44 194 BETTINI Daniele VAL VISDENDE Trail 1:37:21.0

45 131 FAVERO Mauro SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:37:47.0

46 151 DRIGO Francesco GSA UDINE Trail 1:38:05.0

47 190 SORAVIA Paolo ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:38:09.0

48 168 GIACOMELLI Stefano SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:38:17.0

49 183 LOUTFI Ahmed DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:38:36.0

50 161 DA RIN DE ROSA Sergio Trail 1:38:47.0

51 178 LUISETTO Maurizio SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:39:37.0

52 8 FRANCO Daniele ASS. ANDREA FOR LIFE Trail 1:40:25.0

53 62 ZANIER Luca STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:27.0

54 158 CAPPELLARI Daniele GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:40:30.0

55 104 DA REN Boris ASD SAN ROCCO Trail 1:40:51.0

56 30 BERNARDIS Paolo ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:40:55.0

57 189 UNTERPERTINGER Simone SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:12.0

58 191 BUZZO Tiziano ATLETICA COMELICO Trail 1:41:34.0

59 88 CLERICI Michele STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:38.0

60 148 ANTONIUTTI Eugenio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:41:42.0

61 188 UNTERPERTINGER Paul SPIQUY TEAM Trail 1:41:53.0

62 119 GALLINA Andrea ASD SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:42:25.0

63 121 FERRARESI Alberto RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 1:43:15.0

64 40 PETRIS Luigi ATLETICA DOLCE NORD EST Trail 1:43:28.0

65 101 ANTONIUTTI Matteo GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 1:43:34.0

66 217 BISOL Oliviero ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:44:10.0

67 35 BOUICHAKCHAD Mustapha Trail 1:45:25.0

68 58 DAGRI Davide INDIVIDUALE Trail 1:45:29.0

69 124 ZANDONELLA Christian ASD CADOREVENTI Trail 1:45:43.0

70 95 FOLLADOR Emanuele ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE GSA Trail 1:46:14.0

71 91 DALLE VEDOVE Simone CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 1:46:32.0

72 114 ROSSO Fiorenzo A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:46:59.0

73 92 BOTTEGAL Michele VIRTUS DI CORSA Trail 1:47:10.0

74 214 GRIGOLIN Ivan ATL MOTTENSE Trail 1:47:15.0

75 111 MORETTI Ferdinando A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:47:59.0

76 125 ZANENGHI Maurizio Trail 1:48:00.0

77 4 PETRIZZO Fabio ATLETICA BUJA Trail 1:48:02.0

78 170 MANARIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 1:48:06.0

79 163 SIMION Michele AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:14.0

80 71 MARINI Massimo AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:48:18.0

81 94 DA RIN B. Roberto Trail 1:48:37.0

82 203 BUBOLA Ivan ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. Trail 1:48:57.0

83 184 LOUTFI Hassan DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:50:32.0

84 70 SOSSAI Simone Trail 1:51:22.0

85 86 MINTO Martino AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:51:30.0

86 182 DE BONI Massimo DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 1:51:41.0

87 218 BORTOLUZZI Luigi S.C. ALPAGO Trail 1:52:04.0



88 3 DA DALT Ivan A.S.D. SCARPE BIANCHE Trail 1:52:09.0

89 87 CAMPANELLI Cesare AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGNAGO Trail 1:52:28.0

90 171 DE MARTIN Raul Trail 1:53:13.0

91 25 LOREDAN Dario CAI CIM SAG TRIESTE ASD Trail 1:53:25.0

92 36 MURER Giovanni RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE Trail 1:54:51.0

93 213 FAVERO Andrea RUN CARD Trail 1:55:49.0

94 135 CAPUTO Paolo GSD VALROSANDRA Trail 1:57:07.0

95 211 MARINELLO Rudy ROLMEC TEAM Trail 1:57:59.0

96 76 BRANCALEONE Gianluca A.C. TOBLACH Trail 1:58:36.0

97 49 DAL COL Marco SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VE Trail 1:58:47.0

98 53 STEVANATO Nicolò Trail 1:59:06.0

99 54 ROSIN Simone Trail 1:59:08.0

100 116 PECILE Giulio A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 1:59:51.0

101 61 ZANIER Paolo STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:01:22.0

102 193 BERGAGNIN Massimo SINTECO RUNNING TEAM Trail 2:02:33.0

103 2 ZANGRANDO Silvio Trail 2:02:48.0

104 154 PANNILUNGHI Valerio CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:02:54.0

105 141 FORNASIERO Marco TEAM PEGGIORI SCARPA MICO Trail 2:03:01.0

106 78 DE VALERIO Pier Paolo Trail 2:03:28.0

107 144 ZANDONA' Moreno UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:04:04.0

108 127 DAL VECCHIO Carlo G.S. RUN FOR MIKE Trail 2:04:41.0

109 159 ZANNANTONIO Fabio GS STELLA ALPINA Trail 2:04:43.0

110 201 URBAN Valter FORNESE Trail 2:05:47.0

111 181 DA DEPPO Axel DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:06:17.0

112 52 TOMASI Andrea Veronica SSD TREMALZO Trail 2:06:35.0

113 210 NEGRELLO Luca CADORE EVENTI A.S.D. Trail 2:07:07.0

114 109 PIERMARINI Marco A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:07:32.0

115 142 ZANATO Luca A.S.D UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:07:52.0

116 67 CALLIGARIO Lio S.S. FORNESE Trail 2:08:30.0

117 64 BRANDOLISIO Paolo BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO Trail 2:08:37.0

118 113 BONERA Andrea A.S.D. G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULA Trail 2:10:29.0

119 155 PAIER Matteo CANTINA DA PAJER Trail 2:11:10.0

120 172 GEI Paolo Trail 2:14:48.0

121 173 BORCARDIN Enrico Trail 2:14:50.0

122 123 BENINCÀ Mauro RUN FORMIKE Trail 2:14:52.0

123 185 CECCOLINI Davide Trail 2:16:14.0

124 186 DE NAPOLI Andrea Trail 2:16:16.0

125 179 MARTA Roberto Trail 2:16:35.0

126 46 DEL BEN Gianni NESSUNA Trail 2:16:50.0

127 180 NOZZE Bruno DOLOMITI TEAM Trail 2:19:03.0

128 48 VISENTIN Francesco UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING Trail 2:22:45.0

129 129 GRANDO Fabio RUNNING TEAM CONEGLIANO Trail 2:33:14.0

130 157 VELLANDI Emilio TEAM PEGGIORI ALPINE RUNNING Trail 2:37:03.0

131 117 CHIARATO Enrico A.S. POZZALE Trail 2:37:12.0

132 208 DE ZOTTIS Alessandro Trail 2:38:52.0

133 165 DA RIF Diego Trail 2:40:53.0

134 11 BORDIN Giordano BE VERTICAL Trail 3:02:03.0


